
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
9th Alpen Cup Competition

Harrachov (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 11 FEB 2023

START: 15:15

END: 15:53

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Koziskova Jana, CZE

TD Assistant Slavik Tomas, CZE

Chief of Competition Slavik Stanislav, CZE

Chief of Course Korunka Vaclav, CZE

Course Data

Maximum climb 36 m

Height difference 42 m

Total climb 79 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

KONVALINKA Jiri

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 NOV 20041
00:00

24:29.5

14.
24:29.5

1. 126.5

1.

WALCHER Paul

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

30 APR 20056
01:04

23:53.8

6.
+00:28.3

2. 110.4

6.

STENZEL Richard

SC Motor Zelle-Mehlis

GER

26 OCT 20053
00:45

24:13.6

11.
+00:29.1

3. 115.2

3.

DOLEZAL Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

21 FEB 200617
01:34

23:39.9

4.
+00:44.4

4. 103.0

17.

GUETL Kilian

TS Ski Nordic 4.0

AUT

14 JAN 200416
01:33

23:41.3

5.
+00:44.8

5. 103.2

16.

REITER Severin

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

30 JAN 200422
01:46

23:29.2

3.
+00:45.7

6. 100.1

22.

GARBAJS Matic

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

21 OCT 20032
00:23

24:56.2

21.
+00:49.7

7. 120.7

2.

SCHOENFELD Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

07 JUN 200411
01:17

24:08.6

8.
+00:56.1

8. 107.3

11.

SENONER Manuel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

28 JUN 20067
01:07

24:38.3

15.
+01:15.8

9. 109.8

7.

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 200326
01:53

24:03.1

7.
+01:26.6

10. 98.2

26.

FISCHBACHER Jonas

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

17 OCT 200425
01:53

24:09.7

9.
+01:33.2

11. 98.3

25.

STEINER Johannes

WSV Ramsau am Dachstein

AUT

24 MAY 200521
01:44

24:22.5

13.
+01:37.0

12. 100.6

21.

GRAEBERT Benedikt

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

02 FEB 20058
01:11

25:07.3

24.
+01:48.8

13. 108.7

8.

TREAND Lilian

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

12 JUN 20059
01:13

25:09.4

25.
+01:52.9

14. 108.3

9.

GRAEBERT Jonathan

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

25 FEB 200718
01:35

24:50.9

19.
+01:56.4

15. 102.8

18.

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 200310
01:16

25:10.3

26.
+01:56.8

16. 107.4

10.

LEV Samuel

Sz Velden

AUT

09 JAN 200312
01:24

25:02.7

23.
+01:57.2

17. 105.4

12.
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SLAMIK Maximilian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

05 FEB 20054
00:56

25:31.1

31.
+01:57.6

18. 112.5

4.

JUVAN Jost

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

21 NOV 20045
01:00

25:31.6

32.
+02:02.1

19. 111.5

5.

MACH Lucas

TSV Buchenberg

GER

13 AUG 200424
01:49

24:49.9

17.
+02:09.4

20. 99.2

24.

RADOVAN Stefano

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

26 APR 200347
03:20

23:24.9

2.
+02:15.4

21. 76.4

47.

STENZEL Albin

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 APR 200433
02:31

24:14.4

12.
+02:15.9

22. 88.7

33.

DOVZAN Lovro

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

29 JUL 200413
01:26

25:21.5

27.
+02:18.0

23. 105.1

13.

JOHN Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 FEB 200549
03:27

23:24.7

1.
+02:22.2

24. 74.8

49.

NETZER Leonard

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

15 NOV 200428
02:00

24:55.5

20.
+02:26.0

25. 96.6

28.

BAUREGGER Samuel

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

26 NOV 200330
02:18

24:50.4

18.
+02:38.9

26. 91.9

30.

CONSOLATI Eros

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

12 AUG 200434
02:32

24:46.7

16.
+02:49.2

27. 88.5

34.

SUDEK Radim

Dukla Liberec

CZE

06 JAN 200427
01:55

25:33.1

33.
+02:58.6

28. 97.7

27.

MARTIN Lubin

S.C VILLARD SUR BOEGE

FRA

28 NOV 200648
03:20

24:12.1

10.
+03:02.6

29. 76.4

47.

UNGER Johann

VSC Klingenthal

GER

13 FEB 200631
02:22

25:43.8

35.
+03:36.3

30. 91.0

31.

GEHRING Hannes

SV Biberau

GER

04 JAN 200336
02:39

25:33.2

34.
+03:42.7

31. 86.8

36.

GFRERER Andreas

UNION-TURN-U.SV ST VEIT

AUT

18 MAY 200623
01:48

26:26.1

41.
+03:44.6

32. 99.4

23.

HRDINA Jachym

LSK Lomnice

CZE

21 OCT 200714
01:27

26:47.8

46.
+03:45.3

33. 104.7

14.

MUELLER Constantin GER

13 OCT 200541
02:56

25:28.7

30.
+03:55.2

34. 82.6

41.

OTTENHEIMER Remi

Vercors Ski de fond

FRA

06 DEC 200443
03:08

25:28.6

29.
+04:07.1

35. 79.6

43.

STEENBAKKERS Sean NED

28 AUG 200645
03:15

25:25.6

28.
+04:11.1

36. 77.7

45.

VENTURINI Bryan

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

27 MAY 200638
02:46

26:02.9

36.
+04:19.4

37. 84.9

38.

BRAUN Lasse

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

28 OCT 200332
02:29

26:24.8

40.
+04:24.3

38. 89.3

32.
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KEMPF Finn

Kandersteg

SUI

25 JAN 200635
02:32

26:39.0

44.
+04:41.5

39. 88.4

35.

SCHULA Pepe

Ssv Geyer

GER

28 APR 200319
01:36

27:45.8

48.
+04:52.3

40. 102.4

19.

BALATKA Ondrej

Dukla Liberec

CZE

06 APR 200642
03:07

26:18.4

39.
+04:55.9

41. 79.8

42.

TEREI Moritz

WSV Bad Freienwalde

GER

22 AUG 200740
02:54

26:33.3

42.
+04:57.8

42. 82.9

40.

ZARUCCHI Nico

Alpina St. moritz

SUI

31 AUG 200346
03:16

26:11.7

38.
+04:58.2

43. 77.6

46.

KETTERER Mika

Ski-Zunft Breitnau

GER

30 APR 200639
02:52

26:37.9

43.
+05:00.4

44. 83.4

39.

SCHUPP Ansgar

TSV Buchenberg

GER

12 JUN 200737
02:45

26:46.2

45.
+05:01.7

45. 85.3

37.

LIBENER Luca

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

03 JAN 200553
04:41

24:58.9

22.
+05:10.4

46. 56.3

53.

LIEGL David

SV Villach

AUT

29 MAR 200651
03:50

26:11.6

37.
+05:32.1

47. 68.9

51.

PENET Tom

Us Autrans

FRA

01 MAR 200420
01:42

29:12.3

51.
+06:24.8

48. 100.9

20.

TRAUSNITZ Fabian Johann

SKICLUB WAIDRING

AUT

23 APR 200650
03:42

27:36.1

47.
+06:48.6

49. 71.0

50.

MAIR Felix

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

12 OCT 200652
04:23

28:49.1

49.
+08:42.6

50. 60.8

52.

HNYK Jakub

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

20 MAR 200755
05:21

28:51.2

50.
+09:42.7

51. 46.3

55.

BUCHAR Josef

LSK Lomnice

CZE

11 JUL 200756
05:32

29:32.1

52.
+10:34.6

52. 43.5

56.

LUKES Dominik

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

10 OCT 200757
05:46

34:43.6

53.
+16:00.1

53. 40.1

57.

Did not start

Bib Name

ZAJEC Urban44 78.3 44.SLO 03:13

Did not finish

Bib Name

JANHAR Aljaz15 103.6 15.SLO 01:32

KADIVEC Gregor29 92.1 29.SLO 02:18
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OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
9th Alpen Cup Competition

Harrachov (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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Disqualified

Bib Name

KABELAC Jan54 50.3 54.CZE 05:05 ICR531.3.1 Violated start procedure

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

rainy 1-4 92Cross country hard

TD

Koziskova Jana, CZE

Chief of Competition

Slavik Stanislav, CZE
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